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2019 ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
 
 

BOX ELDER COUNTY LOCAL GOVERNMENT APPOINTMENTS (435-734-3300) 
Member: Kenneth Braegger (Willard) - Kenneth_braegger@comcast.net 
  
DAVIS COUNTY (801-444-2300) 
Member: Katie Witt (Kaysville) – mayor.witt@kaysvillecity.com 
Member:  Jo Sjoblom (South Weber) – jsjoblom@southwebercity.com 
 

 MORGAN COUNTY (801-829-6811) 
Member: Daryl Ballantyne (Morgan County) – dballantyne@utah.gov 

 
SALT LAKE COUNTY (801-323-6800) 
Member: Troy Walker (Draper) – troy.walker@draper.ut.us 
Member  Jeff Silvestrini (Millcreek) –jsilvestrini@millcreek.us 
 
TOOELE COUNTY (435-843-3100) 
Member: Dave McCall (Tooele) – dmccall@tooelecity.org  
 
WEBER COUNTY (801-399-8406) 
Member: Norm Searle (Riverdale) – nsearle@riverdalecity.com 
Member: Richard Hyer (Ogden City Council) – richardhyer@ogdencity.com 
  
OTHER APPOINTMENTS 
 

 Mountainland Association of Governments 
 Member: Michelle Kaufusi (Provo) - michelle@provo.org  
 
 Utah Department of Transportation (801-965-4000) 
 Member: Heidi Goedhart – hgoedhart@utah.gov  
 Alternate: Andrea Olson – andreaolson@utah.gov  
 
 Utah Transit Authority (801-743-3882) 
 Member:  Laura Hanson – lhanson@rideuta.com 
 
 NON-VOTING MEMBERS 
 
 Phil Sarnoff (Bike Utah) – phil@bikeutah.org 
 Brett McIff (Utah Department of Health) – bmciff@utah.gov 
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